PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-19-114-021

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

70 FT
17704 NORTHERN ESTATES # 2 SEC 3

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-1-T1
9-29-72
12-15-89

7-11-91
6-19-92

7-23-98

NATIONAL HOMES CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

SHARP, RICHARD L & KATHLEEN C.F. 20.70
SHARP RICHARD LEWIS NO C.F.
SHARP APRIL MARIE & JULIE RENEE SHARP UND 1/2 INT EA NO C.F.
BEE BEE PAUL K & MARILYN W C.F. 48.00
BEEBEE MARILYN W 5 TRS NO SP

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

‘ SgEE=131 RRNT-34485




